
1 花  田  実  優  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 60.48 31.01 29.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.560 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0

7 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 1

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75
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2 塙      雪月花  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

笠松FSC 4 55.74 28.01 27.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0

2 2A<+1Eu+2F< < 4.58 -1.23 3.35-4 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -2

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -2 -3

10 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 -1

11 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 0 -1

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.332.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 4.00 3.25
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3 原  中  優梨子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 45.97 17.10 29.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

*=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -2 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-5 -3 -4

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - -

9 2Lo<*+2T * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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